

TALLY SHEET

Bid Name: THRALL DAM BRIDGE PROJECT

Bid Opening Date: March 11, 2015

BIDDERS				Bryants Lumber			Ward Lumber			TCBR		
Quantity	UOM	Size	Product	Lot	Price per Lot	Extended Price	Lot	Price per Lot	Extended Price	Lot	Price per Lot	Extended Price
18	ea	6"x6"x12'-0"	SYP PT No. 2 Handrail Post (AWPA UC4A)		31.26	562.68	18	34.52	621.36	A	747.00	747.00
195	ea	2"x12"x12'-0"	SYP PT No. 1 Nail Laminated Plank (AWPA UC4B)		22.54	4,395.30	195	22.14	4,317.30	B	5,586.75	5,586.75
36	ea	2"x6"x12'-0"	SYP PT No. 2 Handrail (AWPA UC4A)		9.95	358.20	36	8.80	316.80	C	403.20	403.20
4000		#10-13 x 4 ½"	Phillips Bugle Head Deck Screw or equal, ACQ Compatible 1000 Hour Coating		59.00	236.00	5 - 800 /bx	78.99	394.95	D	330.00	330.00
300		#10-13 x 3"	Phillips Bugle Head Deck Screw or equal, ACQ Compatible 1000 Hour Coating			16.00	16 - 470 /pc #9-13	22.99	22.99	E	27.00	27.00
35	ea	3/4" Dia x 6'-0"	HDG Threaded Rod ASTM A325		25.00	875.00	35 A307	23.89	836.15	F	1,015.00	1,015.00
67	ea	3/4" Dia	HDG Nuts		.49	32.83	4 - 20/bx	9.31	37.24	G	63.65	63.65
67	ea	3"x3"x ¼"	HDG Plate Washer		1.75	117.25	67	4.22	282.74	H	234.50	234.50
173	ea	3/8"x8"	HDG Carriage Bolt w/Nut & Washer		1.65	285.45	4 - 50/bx	58.00	232.00	I	138.40	138.40
60	ea	3/8"x8"	HDG Lag Bolt w/Washer		1.45	87.00	2 - 50/bx	53.00	106.00	J	48.00	48.00
44	ea	6"x6"x12'-0"	SYP PT No. 2 (AWPA UC4B)		31.26	1,375.44	44	34.52	1,518.88	K	1,964.60	1,964.60
520	ea	3/8" Dia x 8 ½"	Galvanized Spikes			208.00	3 - 200/bx 8"	95.00	285.00	L	280.80	280.80
40	ea	3/4" Dia	HDG Nuts and Washers ASTM A325		1.39	55.60	2 - 20/bx	32.00	64.00	M	50.00	50.00
DELIVERY CHARGES				None			-----			0		
TOTAL				8,604.75			9,035.41			10,888.90		

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL